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Free pistol 50 m 
     
Class M 45     
Rickard Lind SWE 531   
Niels Dalhoff Andersen DK 508   
Heikki Pennanen  FIN 501   
Mogens Berthelsen DK 492   
Sjur Børve NO 487  *1  
Kimmo Loponen FIN 487  *0  
     
Class 55     
Krister Persson SWE 518   
Christer Larsson SWE 497   
Helge Olden  NO 496   
Simo Saarenmaa FIN 481   
Odd Willy Aas NO 439   
     
Class M 65     
Weith Andersson  SWE 527   
Per Madsen DK 490   
Tapio Leppänen FIN 473  *1  79 
Jan Duvolil DK 473  *1  74 
Lars-Göran Liljegren SWE 462   
Seppo Virtanen  FIN 448   
Erkki Häkkinen  FIN 380   
     
Class M 70+     
Ragnar Skanåker SWE 532   
Kurt Wallden FIN 481   
Ebbe Bertram Agerskov DK 480   
Hans Lang DK 439   
Jens Jørn Ravn DK 417   
 

 
 
 
  



 

  Danish Shooting Union    Idrættens Hus    Brøndby Stadion 20     
        DK‐2605 Brøndby    Denmark 
  Phone: (+45) 43 26 23 52    Fax: (+45) 43 26 23 55     
   www.skytteunion.dk    www.nordic‐2014.com 

 
 

 

 
Free pistol 50 m - TEAM 

 
 
 
  
 

Sweden   M45 1546 
Christer Larsson 497 
Krister Persson 518 
Rickard Lind 531 
  
Denmark  M45 1473 
Jan Dovolil 473 
Mogens Berthelsen 492 
Niels Dalhoff Andersen 508 
  
Finland M45 1469 
Kimmo Loponen 487 
Heikki Pennanen  501 
Simo Saarenmaa 481 
  
Norge M45 1422 
Helge Olden  496 
Odd Willy Aas 439 
Sjur Børve 487 
  
  
Sweden M65 1521 
Lars-Göran Liljegren 462 
Ragnar Skanåker 532 
Weith Andersson  527 
  
Finland M65 1402 
Kurt Wallden 481 
Tapio Leppänen 473 
Seppo Virtanen  448 
  
  

Denmark M70+ 1336 
Ebbe Bertram Agerskov 480 
Hans Lang 439 
Jens Jørn Ravn 417 


